
Burlingame School District  
Elementary School Schedule 

2025-2026 School Year 
 

Beginning of the Year Dismissal Times by Grade 
Dates TK and Kindergarten 1st-5th Grade 
Wednesday, August 20 12:00pm 12:00pm 

Thursday, August 21 - 
Thursday, August 28 12:00pm 2:00pm 

Friday, August 29 1:30pm 1:30pm 

Monday, September 1 No School - Labor Day No School - Labor Day 

  Starting on Tuesday, September 2, all grades will begin the normal dismissal schedule 
2:00pm on Tuesdays 

3:00pm on Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays, and Fridays 

 

Other Minimum Days Scheduled in the 2025-26 School Year 
Thursday, October 2 - Friday, October 3  1:30 Dismissal for Fall Conferences Grades 4-5 only 

Monday, October 6 - Friday, October 10 1:30 Dismissal for Fall Conferences All Grades 

Friday, December 19 1:30 Dismissal All Grades 

Thursday, February 5 - Friday, February 6  1:30 Dismissal for Spring Conferences Grades 4-5 only 

Monday, February 9 - Friday, February 13  1:30 Dismissal for Spring Conferences All Grades 

Friday, March 27 1:30 Dismissal All Grades 

Friday, May 22 1:30 Dismissal All Grades 

Thursday, June 11 12:00 Dismissal All Grades 
 *Minimum days are scheduled during the school year; notice of these days will be given in advance and are published on the District Calendar. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Important Dates in the 2025-26 School Year 
Wednesday, August 20   First Day of School 

Thursday, August 28 Back to School Night  

Friday, December 5 Trimester 1  Report Cards Sent Home  

Friday, March 20 Trimester 2  Report Cards Sent Home  

Tuesday, June 2 Open House  

Thursday, June 11 Trimester 3  Report Cards Sent Home  

Thursday, June 11 Last Day of School  
 

Non-School Days in the 2025-26 School Year 
Monday, September 1  Labor Day 

Monday, October 13 Professional Learning Day 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Monday, November 24 -  Friday, November 28 Fall Break 

Monday, December 22 -  Monday, January 5 Winter Break and Professional Learning Day 

Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 16  -  Friday, February 20 Presidents Week  

Friday, March 13 Teacher Work Day 

Monday, March 30  -  Friday, April 3 Spring Break 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


